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AHRQ

APPENDIX I: Immunocompromised State Diagnosis and Procedure Codes

Immunocompromised state diagnosis codes: (IMMUNID)

042

1363
1992
23873
23876
23877
23879
260
261
262
27900
27901
27902
27903
27904
27905
27906
27909
27910
27911
27912

27913
27919
2792
2793
2794
27941
27949
27950
27951

27952
27953

2798

HUMAN IMMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS 2882

DISEASE
PNEUMOCYSTOSIS 2884
MALIG NEOPL-TRANSP ORGAN 28850
HI GRDE MYELODYS SYN LES 28851
MYELOFI W MYELO METAPLAS 28859
POST TP LYMPHPROLIF DIS 28953
LYMPH/HEMATPOITC TIS NEC 28983
KWASHIORKOR 40301
NUTRITIONAL MARASMUS 40311
OTH SEVERE MALNUTRITION 40391
HYPOGAMMAGLOBULINEM NOS 40402
SELECTIVE IGA IMMUNODEF 40403
SELECTIVE IGM IMMUNODEF 40412
SELECTIVE IG DEFIC NEC 40413
CONG HYPOGAMMAGLOBULINEM 40492
IMMUNODEFIC W HYPER-IGM 40493
COMMON VARIABL IMMUNODEF 5793
HUMORAL IMMUNITY DEF NEC 585
IMMUNDEF T-CELL DEF NOS 5855
DIGEORGES SYNDROME 5856
WISKOTT-ALDRICH SYNDROME 9968
NEZELOFS SYNDROME 99680
DEFIC CELL IMMUNITY NOS 99681
COMBINED IMMUNITY DEFICIENCY 99682
UNSPECIFIED IMMUNITY 99683
DEFICIENCY
AUTOIMMUNE DISEASE, NOT 99684
ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOIMMUN LYMPHPROF SYND 99685
AUTOIMMUNE DISEASE NEC 99686
GRAFT-VERSUS-HOST NOS 99687
AC GRAFT-VERSUS-HOST DIS 99688
CHRONC GRAFT-VS-HOST DIS 99689
AC ON CHRN GRFT-VS-HOST V420
OTHER SPECIFIED DISORDERS V421
INVOLVING THE IMMUNE
MECHANISM

October 2016

GENETIC ANOMALY LEUKOCYT

HEMOPHAGOCYTIC SYNDROMES
LEUKOCYTOPENIA NOS
LYMPHOCYTOPENIA
DECREASED WBC COUNT NEC
NEUTROPENIC SPLENOMEGALY
MYELOFIBROSIS

MAL HYP KIDNEY W CHR KID
BEN HYP KIDNEY W CHR KID
HYP KIDNEY NOS W CHR KID
MAL HY HRT/KID W CHR KID
MAL HYP HRT/KID W HF/KID
BEN HYP HT/KID W CHR KID
BEN HYP HT/KID W HF/KID

HYP HT/KID NOS W CHR KID
HYP HRT/KID NOS W HF/KID
INTEST POSTOP NONABSORB
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE
CHRON KIDNEY DIS STAGE V
END STAGE RENAL DISEASE
COMPLICATIONS OF
TRANSPLANTED ORGAN

COMP ORGAN TRANSPLNT NOS
COMPL KIDNEY TRANSPLANT
COMPL LIVER TRANSPLANT

COMPL HEART TRANSPLANT

COMPL LUNG TRANSPLANT

COMPL MARROW TRANSPLANT
COMPL PANCREAS TRANSPLNT
COMP INTESTINE TRANSPLNT
STEM CELL TRANSPLANT
COMPLICATIONS

COMP OTH ORGAN TRANSPLNT

KIDNEY REPLACED BY TRANSPLANT

HEART REPLACED BY TRANSPLANT
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2799 UNSPECIFIED DISORDER OF V426
IMMUNE MECHANISM

28409 CONST APLASTC ANEMIA NEC V427

2841 PANCYTOPENIA V428

28411 ANTINEOPLASTIC CHEMOTHERAPY V4281
INDUCED PANCYTOPENIA

28412 OTHER DRUG INDUCED V4282
PANCYTOPENIA

28419 OTHER PANCYTOPENIA V4283

2880 AGRANULOCYTOSIS V4284

28800 NEUTROPENIA NOS V4289

28801 CONGENITAL NEUTROPENIA V451

28802 CYCLIC NEUTROPENIA V4511

28803 DRUG INDUCED NEUTROPENIA V560

28809 NEUTROPENIA NEC V561

2881 FUNCTION DIS NEUTROPHILS V562

Immunocompromised state procedure codes: (IMMUNIP)

18
335
3350
3351
3352
336

375
3751
410

4100

4101

4102

4103

4104

INFUS IMMUNOSUP ANTIBODY
LUNG TRANSPLANT

LUNG TRANSPLANT NOS
UNILAT LUNG TRANSPLANT
BILAT LUNG TRANSPLANT

COMBINED HEART-LUNG
TRANSPLANTATION
HEART TRANSPLANTATION

HEART TRANSPLANTATION
OPERATIONS ON BONE MAROW

AND SPLEEN

BONE MARROW TRNSPLNT NOS
AUTO BONE MT W/O PURG

ALO BONE MARROW TRNSPLNT
ALLOGRFT BONE MARROW NOS

AUTO HEM STEM CT W/O PUR

4106
4107
4108
4109
4697
5051

5059
5280
5281

5282

5283

5285

5286

5569
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LUNG REPLACED BY TRANSPLANT

LIVER REPLACED BY TRANSPLANT
OTHER SPECIFIED ORGAN OR TISSUE

BONE MARROW SPECIFIED BY
TRANSPLANT

PERIPHERAL STEM CELLS REPLACED
BY TRANSPLANT

PANCREAS REPLACED BY
TRANSPLANT

INTESTINES REPLACE BY
TRANSPLANT

OTHER REPLACED BY TRANSPLANT

RENAL DIALYSIS STATUS
RENAL DIALYSIS STATUS
RENAL DIALYSIS ENCOUNTER
FT/ADJ XTRCORP DIAL CATH
FIT/ADJ PERIT DIAL CATH

CORD BLD STEM CELL TRANS
AUTO HEM STEM CT W PURG
ALLO HEM STEM CT W PURG
AUTO BONE MT W PURGING
TRANSPLANT OF INTESTINE
AUXILIARY LIVER TRANSPL

LIVER TRANSPLANT NEC
PANCREATIC TRANSPLANT, NOS
REIMPLANTATION OF PANCREATIC
TISSUE

REIMPLANTATION OF PANCREATIC
TISSUE

HETEROTRANSPLANT OF PANCREAS

ALLOTRANSPLANTATION OF CELLS
OF ISLETS OF LNGERHANS
TRANSPLANTATION OF CELLS OF
ISLETS OF LANGERHANS, NOS
OTHER KIDNEY TRANSPLANTATION
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4105 ALLO HEM STEM CT W/O PUR
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